INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, HYDERABAD BENCHES, HYDERABAD

LIST OF CLOSED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2021

Srl Closed Holiday Date Day Saka Date
1| Makara Sankranti / Magha Bihu / Pongal | January 14 | Thursday | Pausha 11
2 Republic Day January 26 | Tuesday Magha 6
3 Good Friday April 02 Friday Chaitra 12
y | Chalra Sulac] Gud Padaval Ugadi/Chell oy 13| ugsgay | Chaita 2
4] Mahavir Jayanti April 25 Sunday | Vaisakha5
6 |d-ul-Fitr May 14 Friday | Vaisakha 24
7 Bhudha Purnima May 26  |Wednesday| Jyaishtha 5
8 |d-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) July 21 [Wednesday| Ashadha 30
9 Independence Day August 15 Sunday | Sravana 24
10 Muharram August 19 [ Thursday | Sravana 28
111  Vinayaka Chaturthi/ Ganesh Chaturthi | September 10|  Friday Bhadra 19
12 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday October 02 | Saturday | Asvina 10
13 Dussehra October 15 Friday Asvina 23
14 M”ad'un'graoghgtI&';mﬁa(;mhday o1 October 19 Tuesday | Asvina 27
15 Diwali (Deepavali) November 04 | Thursday | Kartika 13
16 Guru Nanak's Birthday November 19| Friday Kartika 28
17 Christmas Day December 25| Saturday | Pausha 4

Note: List of Restricted Holidays printed on backside

F.N0.39-Ad/ATH/2020-21
Income Tax Appellate Tribunal
Room No.502 & 505, 5th Floor
CGO Towers, Kavadiguda
Secunderabad-500080
hyderabad.bench@itat.nic.in

Dated the 29 December 2020

Copy to all the concerned [As per Standard List enclosed] [By e-Mail]

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR




LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2021

Srl Restricted Holiday Date Day Saka Date
1 New Year's Day January 01 Friday Pausha 11
2 Lohri January 13 |Wednesday| Pausha 23
3 Guru Gobind singh's Birthday January 20 |Wednesday| Pausha 30
4 Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami February 16 | Tuesday | Magha 27
S Shivaji Jayanti February 19 Friday Magha 30
6 Hazarat Ali's Birthday February 26 Friday Phalguna 7
7 Guru Ravi Das's Birthday February 27 | Saturday | Phalguna 8
8| Swamy Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti March 08 Monday | Phalguna 17
9 Maha Shivaratri March 11 Thursday | Phalguna 20
10 Holikadahan / Dolyatra March 28 Sunday Chaitra 7
11 Holi March 29 Monday Chaitra 8
12 Easter Sunday April 04 Sunday Chaitra 14
13 Mesadi Tamil New Year's Day April 14 |Wednesday| Chaitra 24
14| Vaisakhadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu (Assam) April 15 Thursday | Chaitra 25
15 Ram Navami April 21  [Wednesday| Vaisakha 1
16 Jamat-ul-Vida May 07 Friday | Vaisakha 17
17 Guru Rabindranath's Birthday May 09 Sunday | Vaisakha 19
18 Rath Yatra July 12 Monday | Ashadha 21
19 Parsi New Year's Day / Nauraj August 16 Monday | Sravana 25
20 Varalakshmi Vratham August 20 Friday Sravana 29
21 Onam or Thiru Onam Day August 21 Saturday | Sravana 30
22 Raksha Bandhan August 22 Sunday | Sravana 31
23 Janamashtami August 30 Monday Bhadra 8
24 Dussehra (Saptami) October 12 | Tuesday | Asvina 20
25 Dussehra (Mahashtmi) October 13 |Wednesday| Asvina 21
26 Dussehra (Mahnavmi) October 14 | Thursday | Asvina 22
27 Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday October 20 |Wednesday| Asvina 28
28 Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) October 24 | Sunday Kartika 2
29 Naraka Chaturdasi November 03 [ Wednesday| Kartika 12
30 Govardhan Puja November 05| Friday Kartika 14
31 Bhai Duj November 06 | Saturday | Kartika 15
3| Pratinar Shashti OLSJ.‘;;ya Shashthi (Chat |\ ember 10 | Wednesday| Kartika 19
33 Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day November 24 | Wednesday| Agrahayana 3
34 Christmas Eve December 24 | Friday Pausha 3

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR




